No. C126383

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TROY EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH, INC.
ANNETTE E ERICKSON

BOX 9

TROY ID 83871-0009

GARY POTRATZ
1020 ORCHARD LOOP
TROY ID 83871-8610

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY ANNETTE E ERICKSON 706 RACHEL ST
TREASURER KATHLEEN JOHNSON 1101 DRICOLL RIDGE RD
VICE PRESIDENT PEGGY SWANSON 124 MARY ST PO BOX 1
DIRECTOR RANDALL NICOLAI 600 NW CHARLOTTE ST
DIRECTOR D ELAINE QUEENER 1900 LITTLE BEAR RIDGE
SECRETARY KATHLEEN HAWORTH 610 SCOTT ST
DIRECTOR LINDA MAXEY 104 SHAUN ST PO BOX 358
PRESIDENT PAT SMITH 1391 HWY 99

DIRECTOR JENETTE DUNWORTH 507 CHRISTIE ST
DIRECTOR GLORIA WORKMAN 1018 UMBARGER RD
DIRECTOR PATTI HEATH 1050 BIG MEADOW RD

City State Country
TROY D USA
TROY D USA
TROY D USA
PULLMAN WA USA
TROY D USA
TROY D USA
TROY D USA
KENDRICK D USA
TROY D USA
TROY ID USA
TROY D USA

Postal Code
83871-9668
83871-9605
83871-0001
99163-3011
83871-8608
83871-9689
83871-0358
83537-9509
83871-9667
83871-9637
83871-9645

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 126383

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Annette E. Erickson
Name (type or print): Annette E. Erickson

Date: 11/28/2017
Title: Financial Secretary

Processed 11/28/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




