No. C 126383		Due no later than Nov 30, 2017		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TROY EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH, INC. ANNETTE E ERICKSON BOX 9 TROY ID 83871-0009		1020 ORCHA TROY ID 8	GARY POTRATZ 1020 ORCHARD LOOP TROY ID 83871-8610 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	ANNETTE E ERICKSON		706 RACHEL ST	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9668	
TREASURER	KATHLEEN JOHNSON		1101 DRICOLL RIDGE RD	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9605	
VICE PRESIDENT	PEGGY SWANSON		124 MARY ST PO BOX 1	TROY	ID	USA	83871-0001	
DIRECTOR	RANDALL NICOLAI		600 NW CHARLOTTE ST	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163-3011	
DIRECTOR	D ELAINE QUEENER		1900 LITTLE BEAR RIDGE	TROY	ID	USA	83871-8608	
SECRETARY	KATHLEEN HAWORTH		610 SCOTT ST	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9689	
DIRECTOR	LINDA MAXEY		104 SHAUN ST PO BOX 358	TROY	ID	USA	83871-0358	
PRESIDENT	PAT SMITH		1391 HWY 99	KENDRICK	ID	USA	83537-9509	
DIRECTOR	JENETTE DUNWORTH		507 CHRISTIE ST	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9667	
DIRECTOR			1018 UMBARGER RD	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9637	
DIRECTOR	PATTI HEAT	TH .	1050 BIG MEADOW RD	TROY	ID	USA	83871-9645	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Annette E. Erickson Date: 11/28/2017						
C 126383		Name (type or print): Annette E. Erickson		Title	Title: Financial Secretary			
Processed 11/28/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				